
PC

6/3/2022

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $192.50 $85.00 $107.50  1.57 -2.61 -0.0420 SPOT

 1.57
20 SPOT Totals: $85.00 $192.50 $107.50 

32 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $2.50 $2.50 

3 $30.00 $36.00 ($6.00)  0.24  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $217.50 $115.00 $102.50  1.77  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $92.50 $12.25 $80.25  0.75  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $81.50 $12.00 $69.50  0.66  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

 3.44
LASTBALL Totals: $175.25 $421.50 $246.25 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.16  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.16
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $1,328.10 $375.00 $953.10  10.83  1.00  0.11PENNY

 10.83
PENNY Totals: $375.00 $1,328.10 $953.10 

8 $76.00 $0.00 $76.00  0.62  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.62
PENY Totals: $0.00 $76.00 $76.00 

2 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.15
QUARTERK Totals: $0.00 $18.75 $18.75 

3 $2,285.50 $744.10 $1,541.40  18.64  0.65  0.12REDWBLUE

 18.64
REDWBLUE Totals: $744.10 $2,285.50 $1,541.40 

1 $163.60 $81.60 $82.00  1.33  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $75.90 $69.00 $6.90  0.62  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $28.50 $103.15 ($74.65)  0.23  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $41.50 $42.04 ($0.54)  0.34  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $59.65 $109.93 ($50.28)  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $48.75 $186.65 ($137.90)  0.40  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $9.50 $1.85 $7.65  0.08  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $12.30 $0.00 $12.30  0.10  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $12.60 $0.90 $11.70  0.10  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $346.65 $236.30 $110.35  2.83  0.67  0.02Regular

11 $15.40 $11.00 $4.40  0.13  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $12.60 $10.50 $2.10  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $9.80 $5.50 $4.30  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $7.00 $2.30 $4.70  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $7.00 $1.40 $5.60  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 6.94
Regular Totals: $862.12 $850.75 ($11.37)

1 $2,071.55 $1,735.32 $336.23  16.89  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $1,780.25 $770.00 $1,010.25  14.52  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $2,478.00 $1,558.30 $919.70  20.21  0.54  0.11SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $206.50 $25.60 $180.90  1.68  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $532.25 $180.70 $351.55  4.34  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 57.64
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,269.92 $7,068.55 $2,798.63 

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $12,264.15 $6,511.39 $5,752.76 
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